
Fall 2025 Faculty Office Hours 

Faculty/ Lecturer  Email address  Office Hours  _CHANGE HOURS!! Office Hours Locations  

Dr. Rebekha Abbuhl   Rebekha.Abbuhl@csulb.edu   Wednesday 1‐3 PM(Via Zoom) 
& by appointment 

PSY 401 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/935723788   

Dr. Colleen Ahland  Colleen.Ahland@csulb.edu   T/TH 2:30‐3:30 pm online or by 
appointment   https://csulb.zoom.us/j/88398090948  

Dr. Michael Ahland   Michael.Ahland@csulb.edu   Mondays 11‐1 PM (in‐person and via 
Zoom) & by appointment 

PSY 118 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/88143885858   

Dr. Bob Augustus  Bob.augustus@csulb.edu 

Mondays/Wednesdays 

10:00 AM – 10:45 AM 

& by appointment  

Office room: TBD 

Zoom office: 6088791768 

Dr. Anna Bax   Anna.Bax@csulb.edu   Tuesday 1‐4 PM (in‐person and Zoom) 
and by appointment 

PSY 403 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/95729551677  

Dr. Michael Fender   Michael.Fender@csulb.edu   Tuesday & Thursday 10‐11:30 AM 
& by appointment  PSY 405 

Dr. Nancy Hall  Nancy.hall@csulb.edu 
M‐F 9 ‐4 and by appointment (please 
send email first) 
 

PSY 112 
Nancy.hall@csulb.edu (Please email for sign 
up link) 

Dr. Sarvenaz Hatami   Sarvenaz.Hatami@csulb.edu   Wednesday, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
(by appointment) 

 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/82795628232  

Dr. Wendy Klein   Wendy.Klein@csulb.edu   

Mond./Wedn., 3:30 – 5 PM via Zoom 
Thurs., 10 – 11 AM in person and via 
Zoom 
& by appt. (OH are on my door and 
online on advising page) 

PSY 407 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/6226005477   

Dr. Wei Lai  Wei.lai@csulb.edu  Tuesday & Thursday 1:00‐2:30 pm & by 
appointment 

PSY 409 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/9253960231 

Dr. Barbara LeMaster  Barbara.LeMaster@csulb.edu 
Tuesdays & Thursdays  
9:45 AM – 10:45 AM in person 
& by appointment  

FO3‐322 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/84266598524 

Awet Moges  Awet.moges@csulb.edu  Tuesdays & Thursdays, 10:00 – 12pm 
& by appointment    PSY 435 

Rezenet Moges‐Riedel  Rezenet.moges‐riedel@csulb.edu 
Mondays/Wednesdays  
11:00 AM –12:00 PM 
& by appointment 

 
PSY 433 
https://csulb.zoom.us/my/rezearcher 
 
 

Wanette Reynolds  Wanette.reynold@csulb.edu  On FML not teaching  PSY‐413 
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Dr. Itxaso Rodriguez   Itxaso.Rodriguez@csulb.edu   Mondays & Wednesdays, 1‐3pm & by 
appointment 

PSY 411 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/4815785334   

Crystal Rojas  Crystal.rojas@csulb.edu 

Mondays 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
& by appointment  
Trilingual Office Hours:  
Wed 12:00 – 1:00 PM 
& by appointment  

LAB‐317 
Meeting ID: 817 1751 3084 
Pass code: officehour 

Katy Calen  Katy.calen@csulb.edu 
Tuesdays/Thursdays 
3:30 PM – 4:00 PM 
& by appointment 

LAB‐317 

Matthew Davidson   Matthew.Davidson@csulb.edu  
Mondays/Wednesdays 
9:45 AM – 10:45 AM 
& by appointment 

PSY 438a 

Ranida Delarosa  Ranida.delarosa@csulb.edu 
Monday /Wednesday 
6:15 PM ‐7:00 PM 
& by appointment  

FO5‐231 

Timothy Gough  Tim.gough@csulb.edu 
Tuesdays  
1:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
& by appointment 

PSY‐438E 
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/81418883306 
Phone: 951‐756‐8164 always text the number 
first 

Petra Lott  Petra.lott@csulb.edu  Zoom & by appointment   FO5‐231 
Email instructor for ZOOM link 

Armando Castro Osnaya  armando.castroosnaya@csulb.edu 
Wednesday 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
& by appointment  

FO5‐233 
Phone: 626 314 1255 (VP) 

Nohemi Perez  Nohemi.perez@csulb.edu  By appointment 
F05 214  
https://calendly.com/nohemi‐perez‐
csulb/office‐hour 

Sergio Sandoval Sanchez  Sergio.SandovalSanchez@csulb.edu 
M/W 2‐3 PM 
M/W 5‐6 PM 
T/TH by appointment via Zoom 

PSY 
438Ahttps://csulb.zoom.us/j/84778772799 
 

Amir Sharifi   Amir.Sharifi@csulb.edu  

Tuesdays/Thursdays in person  
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  
Friday online  
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
& by appointment  

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/87578879492 
PSY 438F 
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Xiali Wu  Xiali.wu@csulb.edu  Mon/ Wed 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
& by appointment 

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/85460295737 
F05‐233 

Giulia Togato  Giulia.togato@csulb.edu 

Tuesday 4:00 ‐ 5:00 PM & by 
appointment 

(only via Zoom) 

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/5372687999 

 


